

Present: Deb Kumar Goswami, Judge Special Court(Under Electricity Act),Bankura
Spl El 141/2024
CNR No WBBK01-0022996-2024

Order No. 05
dated 04.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance & supply of copy.
Accused person on C.B. is present by filing Hazira.
Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.
Copy is served to the accused person.
Fix 14.07.2025 for consideration of charge.
Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge, Special (EL)Court, Bankura

Judge, Special (EL) Court, Bankura
WB00815